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Team 1 

Advisor: Brett Copper  

Real Floors 

(404) 451-9036  

bcopper@realfloors.com 

Captain: Liz Simpson 

Asset Living  

(470) 945-5554 

elizabeth.simpson@ 

assetliving.com 

Captain: James Thomas, CAS  

Warrior Coverage 

(678) 205-9459 

jthomas@warriorcoverage.com 

 

Team 2  

Advisor: Sarah Seeger    

RPM Living 

(404) 459-6150 

sarah.seeger@rpmliving.com 

Captain: Amber Davis    

RPM Living 

amber.davis@rpmliving.com 

Captain: Wendy Brooks    

Chadwell Supply 

(404) 491-4187 

wendy.brooks@ 

chadwellsupply.com 

 

Team 3 – O/M 

Advisor: Andrea Berg, CPM, 

CAPS  

Habersham Properties 

(404) 625-0611 

aleeberg2002@gmail.com 

Captain: Elaine Berg  

Habersham Properties 

elaine.berg@gmail.com 

Captain: William Barnett   

wabarnett@ecslimited.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Team 4 

Advisor: Holly How     

Real Floors  

(256) 404-2286 

hhow@realfloors.com 

Captain: Lisa Russo 

Asset Living 

(470) 480-7515 

lisa.russo@assetliving.com  

Captain: Cori Averitt  

GreenThumb Tree Services  

(770) 633-4708 

cori.averitt@gttrees.com   

 

Team 5 

Advisor: Jamie Lee      

OneApp Guarantee  

(678) 570-5517 

jamie@oneappguarantee.com 

Captain: Bridget Ray   

CWS Apartment Homes, LLC   

(404) 991-4061  

bray@cwsapartments.com 

Captain: Candace Pettit     

Advantage Sport & Fitness, Inc.  

(404) 710-9906 

cdpettit@advantagefitness.com 

 

Team 6 

Advisor: Kimberly Munier 
American Casual Living 
(770) 845-7620 
kmunier@ 

americancasualliving.com 

Captain: Sharon Donley  

Redwood Residential  

(470) 485-7138 

donley@redwoodresidential.com

Captain: Cherrie Carney    

Knight Commercial 

(470) 896-1558  

c.carney@ 

knightcommercial.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Team 7 

Advisor: Sharon Hilton-Werner   

Essential Staffing Solutions 

(770) 877-1671 

sharon@esolutionspm.com 
Captain: Sally Thompson, CAM  

Stonemark Management 

(678) 491-9748 

sthompson@stmkmgmt.com 

Captain: Kathleen Pate  

Kastle Systems 

(470) 701-7721   

kathleen.pate@kastle.com 

 

Team 8 

Advisor: Stephanie Owens 
Affinity Waste Solutions 
(770) 519-7962 
stephanie.owens@ 
affinitywastesolutions.com 
Captain: Isham Whittington  

Atlantic | Pacific 

(470) 237-7383  

iwhittington@apcompanies.com

Captain: Julie Kramer    

Guardian Construction 

(678) 850-8666 

jkramer@guardianconst.com 

 

Rob Gayle 

Chairperson  

DLP Capital 
crobgayle@gmail.com 

 

Kimberly Addison, CAS 
Chairperson  
CsS Services, Inc. 
(770) 877-0858 
kimberly@cssservicesinc.com 
 
Jack Weissman 
Membership Mentor  
Real Floors  
(678) 910-3859 
jweissman@realfloors.com 
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Ellen Weissman 
Membership Mentor  
Real Floors 
(770) 380-3570 
eweissman@realfloors.com 
 
Jeremy Mesi, CAS 

Membership Mentor 

Grassco Landscape 

Management  

(404) 391-0730 

jeremym@grassco.com 

 

Shan Haugabrook, CNP 

Senior Director, Member 

Relations & Engagement 

Atlanta Apartment Association 

(770) 670-4904 

shaugabrook@atl-apt.org 

 

Sydnee Allen 

Member Services Coordinator 

Atlanta Apartment Association 

(770) 518-2608 

sallen@atl-apt.org 

 


